
Passengers traveling to 
St Agnes Medical 

Center may transfer 
here to FAX bus #34 

SHAW 
OO 

Passengers traveling to 
Veterans Hospital 

may transfer 
here lo FAX bus #32 

AM 
STOP 

NAME 

KART Transit Center 

Dewoody @ Post Office 

Selma Kaiser Hospital 
(Nortftbound/ 

STOP 

NUMBER 

1000 

1089 

4073 

Fowler Children's Hospital 4089 

Fresno Fulton Mall 1093 

Community Regional Ctr 
(Nortftbound) 1094 

Fresno Veteran's Hospital 1095 

Fresno & Shaw (Nortft&ound/ 1097 

Fresno Kaiser Hospital 
(Nortftbound) 4058 

I Valley Children's Hospital 2000 

Fresno Veteran's Hospital 1095 

Selma Kaiser Hospital 
4074 (Soull,bound) 

EST 

TIME 

9:00 

9:20 

9:40 

9:45 

10:05 

10:10 

10:15 

10:25 

10:40 

11 :00 

11 :20 

11 :45 

PM 
STOP STOP EST 

NAME NUMBER TIME 

KART Transit Center 1000 1:20 

Selma Kaiser Hospital 
(Nortftbound/ 4073 1:45 

Valley Children's Hospital 2000 2:30 

Fresno Kaiser Hospital 4059 2:45 
(Soulllbound/ 

Fresno & Shaw (Soull,bound/ 1098 2:55 

Fresno Veteran's Hospital 1095 3:05 

Community Regional Ctr 
(Soulllbound/ 2001 3:15 

Fresno Fulton Mall 1093 3:15 

Fowler Children's Hospital 4089 3:30 

I 
Selma Kaiser Hospital 
(Soull,bound) 4074 3:45 

Across DeWoody @ 
1090 4:00 Post Office 

KART Transit Center 1000 4:30 

KART Transit Center 1000 12:10 No SATURDAY service/ No servicio de SABADO 

AM Service / Servicio de AM PM Service / Servicio de PM 
Scheduled times ore estimated time of arrival / Momentos son un tiempo estimado de //egodo 

Get arrival times in real time! / ;Obten los horarios de llegada en tiemo real! 
Text the StoP. # to (559) 717-4874 / Texteo /a parade al (lli.) 717-4874 


	1: FRONT
	Page 2
	3: TOC
	4: FARES
	5: GEN INFO
	6: INFO
	7: 40 COUNTY
	8: HANFORD
	9: LEMOORE
	10: FLEX-Hanford
	11: FLEX Lemoore
	12: RTE 1
	Page 13
	14: RTE 2
	Page 15
	16: RTE 3
	Page 17
	18: 4
	Page 19
	20: 5
	Page 21
	22: 6
	Page 23
	24: 7
	Page 25
	26: 8
	Page 27
	28: 9
	Page 29
	30: 12S
	31: 12S TT
	32: 12N
	33: 12N TT
	34: 13
	35: 14
	36: 15
	37: 17
	38: 20SAT
	39: 20SAT
	40: 21
	41: 39-21TT
	42: Sp
	43: Sp
	44: Sp
	45: Sp
	46: SP
	47: NOs
	48: Back



